
2023 AusCycling Junior and Masters
Track Championships

Date: 11th 16th April, 2023 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, April 23 2023 6:12:07pm
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Event 148b: Masters Men 8  Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 244 William GORDIN (Track Cycling WA) 2:28.563
Half Lap

Lap 1 23.883 23.883 (1)
Lap 2 17.478 41.361 (1)
Lap 3 17.318 58.680 (1)
Lap 4 17.416 1:16.097 (1)
Lap 5 17.629 1:33.726 (1)
Lap 6 18.040 1:51.767 (1)
Lap 7 18.362 2:10.129 (1)
Lap 8 18.434 2:28.563 (1)

2. 243 Anthony MILLS (Townsville Cycle Club) 2:34.241 +5.678
Half Lap

Lap 1 25.334 25.334 (2)
Lap 2 17.507 42.841 (2)
Lap 3 17.547 1:00.388 (2)
Lap 4 18.080 1:18.469 (2)
Lap 5 18.710 1:37.180 (2)
Lap 6 18.996 1:56.176 (2)
Lap 7 19.062 2:15.239 (2)
Lap 8 19.002 2:34.241 (2)


